
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 25 January 2021

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PIPER ARCHER Last start placegetter MAT, 18/01/2021, R6, P 2P 1P 3P 4/1/3P. Akers 524909 6/5207

 2 LADY OF ROSEDALE Last start placegetter MAT, 18/01/2021, R5, P 3P 3Y 6P 5/3K. Smith 521226 4/1185

 3 ASTEROID CHLOE Unrequired at last meeting MAT, 20/12/2018, R6, B 2Y 4Y 4Y 5/1A. Nash 492120 7/496

 4 FAST FURY Weighted points score MAT, 18/01/2021, R10, P 5P 1P 3P 5/2S. Ramshaw 526509 3/2210

 5 ZENISHA BALE Weighted points score GBN, 04/12/2020, R6, P 5P 4P 2P 5/3M. Knowles 490361 5/1177

 6 LOCH ME Weighted points score CAS, 14/01/2021, R6, P 4P 5P (FEL)P 5/2R. Ulrick 507450 4/2166

 7 MADDY'S A TIGER Weighted points score GAR, 01/05/2020, R6, P 8P 4P 7P 5/3S. Tyson 501233 4/1165

 8 TURLINGAH 2 Weighted points score MAT, 18/01/2021, R8, P 7P 1P 6P 5/3D. Andrews 532504 2/1147

 9 PHOENIX OF FIRE Weighted points score MAT, 18/01/2021, R9, P 6P 4P 7P 5/2D. Roach 492341 3/2144

 10 FABULOUS TIME Weighted points score GOS, 19/01/2021, R7, P 7P 1P 4P 5/2B. Young 500626 3/2132

 11 BLOCKA'S BUDDY Weighted points score GAR, 16/01/2021, R2, P 3P 4P 6Y 5/1S. Cartwright 496978 8/5121

 12 APACHE HEART Weighted points score GAR, 15/01/2021, R6, P 7P 6P 5P 5/3T. Miller 498352 2/1120

 13 BARB'S GALAXY Weighted points score MAT, 18/01/2021, R9, P 4P 5P 7P 5/2W. Kelly 525197 3/2120

 14 MAYBE GRACIE Weighted points score MAT, 18/01/2021, R5, P 7P 2Y 8P 5/4M. Capper 507301 2/0117

 15 OXLEY COURAGE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 16/01/2021, R8, P 5P 4P 6P 5/4G. Dunphy 508634 1/0114

 16 OLLIE'S SPIRIT Weighted points score MAT, 18/01/2021, R9, P 7P 3Y 8Y 5/4K. Smith 496664 3/0111

 17 ZELIA 1 Weighted points score GAR, 15/01/2021, R6, P 8P 1Y 6P 5/4K. Bell 531004 2/0107

 18 SPEEDY FIRE Weighted points score MAT, 21/12/2020, R5, P 4P 3P 6P 5/4S. Ramshaw 528434 1/0102

 19 MY LUCKY MIA 1 Weighted points score RIC, 08/01/2021, R3, P 7P 4P 7P 5/1M. Pease 500226 6/596

 20 FOOLISH GAMES Weighted points score GAR, 15/01/2021, R10, P 6P 1Y 5P 5/4D. Hansen 535376 1/092

 21 CHICAGO MERC Weighted points score BUL, 19/01/2021, R3, P 7P 6P 1P 5/4J. Davis 523978 1/085

 22 ZIPPING GIZMO Weighted points score GAR, 11/12/2020, R8, P 4P 7P 6P 5/3K. Marsh 495987 6/178

 23 MAD EYE MADAM Weighted points score GOS, 19/01/2021, R5, P 5P 8P 5P 5/4D. Dunphy 500592 4/072

 24 HOUND 'EM DOWN 1 Weighted points score GOS, 09/01/2021, R3, Y 7Y 5M 7P 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/064

 25 BARB'S MANDA Weighted points score GAR, 16/01/2021, R12, P 8P 6P 8P 5/4W. Kelly 529615 1/063
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 25 January 2021

P 5 400 1-2

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 THAT'S LIL COCO Grade order Grade 5 5P 2P 3P 5/3T. Butler 508898 2/1186

 2 BAT MOBILE Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 4P 5/4A. Woods 525196 1/0171

 3 ZIPPING GLAMOUR Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 5/4M. Davidson 529259 1/0149

 4 TURLINGAH 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 1P 6P 5/3D. Andrews 532504 2/1147

 5 SUZIE NISMO Grade order Grade 5 (FEL)P 4P 2P 5/4T. Mason 527519 1/0141

 6 MISS KHATANGA Grade order Grade 5 6P 8P 8P 5/4P. Carrall 496470 2/0135

 7 METRO MIKE Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 5P 5/4T. Hong 527342 1/0129

 8 APACHE HEART Grade order Grade 5 7P 6P 5P 5/3T. Miller 498352 2/1120

 9 KAYDEN'S CHANCE Grade order Grade 5 4P 2P 6P 5/4A. Pickles 530517 1/0117

 10 MAYBE GRACIE Grade order Grade 5 7P 2Y 8P 5/4M. Capper 507301 2/0117

 11 AMERICAN MAGIC Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 1P 5/4R. Walters 528311 1/0115

 12 OXLEY COURAGE 3 Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 6P 5/4G. Dunphy 508634 1/0114

 13 FERNANDO JACK Grade order Grade 5 6P 1P 5/4T. Mason 533344 1/0111

 14 ZELIA 2 Grade order Grade 5 8P 1Y 6P 5/4K. Bell 531004 2/0107

 15 OLIVIA'S CHANCE 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 7Y 5/3A. Pickles 530516 2/1104

 16 SPEEDY FIRE Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 6P 5/4S. Ramshaw 528434 1/0102

 17 FOOLISH GAMES Grade order Grade 5 6P 1Y 5P 5/4D. Hansen 535376 1/092

 18 CHICAGO MERC Grade order Grade 5 7P 6P 1P 5/4J. Davis 523978 1/085

 19 ELIZA 2 Grade order Grade 5 7P 4P 7P 5/4D. Roach 492340 1/078

 20 HOUND 'EM DOWN 2 Grade order Grade 5 7Y 5M 7P 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/064

 21 BARB'S MANDA Grade order Grade 5 8P 6P 8P 5/4W. Kelly 529615 1/063
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 25 January 2021

P 5 400 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BOAB Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 2P 5/3D. Betts 533632 2/1246

 2 GOLDEN ZESTA Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 1P 5/2G. Grimwood 531444 3/2225

 3 ROBBIE ROTTEN Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 1P 5/3M. Lill 526385 2/1220

 4 PIXIE ZESTA Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 5/3L. Grimwood 531443 2/1211

 5 BRIGHT BLUE TUTU Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 5P 5/3T. Desira 491082 2/1162

 6 FERNANDO HILL Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 8P 5/3L. Lamb 507429 3/1153

 7 SUPER ATHLETIC Grade order Grade 5 3P 8P 4P 5/4G. Roylett 507448 1/0140

 8 ALL KEY Grade order Grade 5 3P 7P 4P 5/4L. Davis 508265 1/0138

 9 EL ROLLER Grade order Grade 5 2P 6P 4P 5/4S. Cartwright 522837 1/0131

 10 OLIVIA'S CHANCE 2 Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 7Y 5/3A. Pickles 530516 2/1104
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 25 January 2021

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LADY OF ROSEDALE Last start placegetter MAT, 18/01/2021, R5, P 3P 3Y 6P 5/3K. Smith 521226 4/1185

 2 ASTEROID CHLOE Unrequired at last meeting MAT, 20/12/2018, R6, B 2Y 4Y 4Y 5/1A. Nash 492120 7/496

 3 FAST FURY Weighted points score MAT, 18/01/2021, R10, P 5P 1P 3P 5/2S. Ramshaw 526509 3/2210

 4 ZENISHA BALE Weighted points score GBN, 04/12/2020, R6, P 5P 4P 2P 5/3M. Knowles 490361 5/1177

 5 LOCH ME Weighted points score CAS, 14/01/2021, R6, P 4P 5P (FEL)P 5/2R. Ulrick 507450 4/2166

 6 MADDY'S A TIGER Weighted points score GAR, 01/05/2020, R6, P 8P 4P 7P 5/3S. Tyson 501233 4/1165

 7 TURLINGAH 2 Weighted points score MAT, 18/01/2021, R8, P 7P 1P 6P 5/3D. Andrews 532504 2/1147

 8 PHOENIX OF FIRE Weighted points score MAT, 18/01/2021, R9, P 6P 4P 7P 5/2D. Roach 492341 3/2144

 9 FABULOUS TIME Weighted points score GOS, 19/01/2021, R7, P 7P 1P 4P 5/2B. Young 500626 3/2132

 10 BLOCKA'S BUDDY Weighted points score GAR, 16/01/2021, R2, P 3P 4P 6Y 5/1S. Cartwright 496978 8/5121

 11 APACHE HEART Weighted points score GAR, 15/01/2021, R6, P 7P 6P 5P 5/3T. Miller 498352 2/1120

 12 BARB'S GALAXY Weighted points score MAT, 18/01/2021, R9, P 4P 5P 7P 5/2W. Kelly 525197 3/2120

 13 MAYBE GRACIE Weighted points score MAT, 18/01/2021, R5, P 7P 2Y 8P 5/4M. Capper 507301 2/0117

 14 OXLEY COURAGE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 16/01/2021, R8, P 5P 4P 6P 5/4G. Dunphy 508634 1/0114

 15 OLLIE'S SPIRIT Weighted points score MAT, 18/01/2021, R9, P 7P 3Y 8Y 5/4K. Smith 496664 3/0111

 16 ZELIA 1 Weighted points score GAR, 15/01/2021, R6, P 8P 1Y 6P 5/4K. Bell 531004 2/0107

 17 SPEEDY FIRE Weighted points score MAT, 21/12/2020, R5, P 4P 3P 6P 5/4S. Ramshaw 528434 1/0102

 18 MY LUCKY MIA 1 Weighted points score RIC, 08/01/2021, R3, P 7P 4P 7P 5/1M. Pease 500226 6/596

 19 FOOLISH GAMES Weighted points score GAR, 15/01/2021, R10, P 6P 1Y 5P 5/4D. Hansen 535376 1/092

 20 CHICAGO MERC Weighted points score BUL, 19/01/2021, R3, P 7P 6P 1P 5/4J. Davis 523978 1/085

 21 ZIPPING GIZMO Weighted points score GAR, 11/12/2020, R8, P 4P 7P 6P 5/3K. Marsh 495987 6/178

 22 MAD EYE MADAM Weighted points score GOS, 19/01/2021, R5, P 5P 8P 5P 5/4D. Dunphy 500592 4/072

 23 HOUND 'EM DOWN 1 Weighted points score GOS, 09/01/2021, R3, Y 7Y 5M 7P 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/064

 24 BARB'S MANDA Weighted points score GAR, 16/01/2021, R12, P 8P 6P 8P 5/4W. Kelly 529615 1/063
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 25 January 2021

P MDN 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 IMPRESS SCARLETT Last start placegetter MAT, 18/01/2021, R2, P 2P 2P M/1C. Hensing 532793 0/0140

 2 DOUBLE HAPPINESS Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts BUL, 12/01/2021, R2, P

DAP, 31/12/2020, R1, P

5P 2P 2P M/1J. Davis 526972 0/0122

 3 TELLS ALL 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts MAT, 18/01/2021, R1, P

MAT, 11/01/2021, R3, P

3P 2P 5P M/1D. Roach 508507 0/0104

 4 I'M EXPLOSIVE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 28/12/2020, R4, P (FEL)P 2P 4P M/1M. Davidson 534182 0/0136

 5 SCOTTY 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 11/01/2021, R2, P 5P 3P M/1J. Porter 536010 0/088

 6 CAPPER'S GIRL 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MUS, 10/01/2021, R3, Y 6P 2Y 5P M/1M. Capper 536364 0/082

 7 ABLE KEY 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 19/10/2020, R2, P 6P 4Y 3P M/1J. Sledzianowski 527341 0/079

 8 BLUE BLAZER First start M/1E. Wilson 533499 0/00

 9 BONNIE'S REWARD Unplaced after 1 start MAT, 18/01/2021, R2, P 7P M/1T. Mason 533345 0/033

 10 GRACEFUL LASS Weighted points score TAM, 16/01/2021, R1, Y 5Y 7P 4Y M/1K. Smith 521237 0/062

 11 MAGIC BOW Weighted points score GOS, 19/01/2021, R1, P 8P 8P 8P M/1R. Walters 528310 0/058

 12 MARY ROSE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 18/01/2021, R1, P 4P 4Y 7P M/1R. Walters 500627 0/052
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 25 January 2021

P 5 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZAMBORA TASK 2 Last start winner MAT, 11/01/2021, R1, P 1P 5P 4P 5/3S. Davies 529332 2/1135

 2 OUR LAST SHOT Last start winner MAT, 18/01/2021, R1, P 1P 3Y 7P 5/4M. Capper 536363 1/0102

 3 SMOKEY BACON Last start placegetter MAT, 18/01/2021, R4, P 3P 8P 1P 5/4T. Mason 508269 6/0201

 4 MAGICAL MAN Weighted points score WAU, 11/11/2020, R5, P 2P 2P 1P 5/3R. Ulrick 508702 4/1251

 5 PEYTON MAY Weighted points score GOS, 19/01/2021, R5, P 4P 1C 2P 5/2R. Howard 526216 6/3200

 6 NITROGLYCERINE Weighted points score GAR, 16/01/2021, R6, P 5P 2P 1P 5/3D. Flanagan 534187 2/1183

 7 EXPLOSIVE VENOM Weighted points score MAT, 18/01/2021, R4, P 6P 4P 5P 5/2D. Flanagan 534186 3/2177

 8 ZELIA 3 Weighted points score GAR, 15/01/2021, R6, P 8P 1Y 6P 5/4K. Bell 531004 2/0107

 9 MY LUCKY MIA 2 Weighted points score RIC, 08/01/2021, R3, P 7P 4P 7P 5/4M. Pease 500226 6/096

 10 POWERFUL PAT Weighted points score GAR, 09/01/2021, R12, M 5M 7C 6M 5/3R. Walters 478547 4/193

 11 PRIVATE PARKING Weighted points score WPK, 26/12/2020, R3, C 5C 8P 4C 5/4M. Knowles 522916 1/093

 12 ELIZA 1 Weighted points score MAT, 18/01/2021, R10, P 7P 4P 7P 5/4D. Roach 492340 1/078
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 25 January 2021

P MDN 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 YOU KNOW HILL Last start placegetter MAT, 18/01/2021, R1, P 2P M/1C. Lamb 534112 0/0134

 2 TELLS ALL 1 Last start placegetter MAT, 18/01/2021, R1, P 3P 2P 5P M/1D. Roach 508507 0/0104

 3 CHLOE'S LASS Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TAM, 16/01/2021, R1, Y

TAM, 12/12/2020, R1, Y

MUS, 06/12/2020, R1, Y

3Y 3Y 3Y M/1K. Smith 521235 0/0104

 4 SCOTTY 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 11/01/2021, R2, P 5P 3P M/1J. Porter 536010 0/088

 5 CAPPER'S GIRL 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MUS, 10/01/2021, R3, Y 6P 2Y 5P M/1M. Capper 536364 0/082

 6 ABLE KEY 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 19/10/2020, R2, P 6P 4Y 3P M/1J. Sledzianowski 527341 0/079

 7 MARY ROSE 1 Weighted points score MAT, 18/01/2021, R1, P 4P 4Y 7P M/1R. Walters 500627 0/052
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 25 January 2021

P MX 565 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZAMBORA TASK 1 Last start Provincial winner MAT, 11/01/2021, R1, P 1P 5P 4P 5/4S. Davies 529332 2/0135

 2 RED WOMBAT Weighted points score WPK, 20/01/2021, R4, P 6P 4P 1P 5/2P. Akers 535660 3/2168

 3 MY THREE FABIO Weighted points score MAT, 18/01/2021, R3, P 4P 6P 5P 5/2T. Desira 498180 3/2153

 4 FEDERAL FLETCH Weighted points score RIC, 08/01/2021, R6, P 6P 5P 4C 5/4S. Burgis 498222 3/0118

 5 OXLEY COURAGE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 16/01/2021, R8, P 5P 4P 6P 5/4G. Dunphy 508634 1/0114

 6 YORKEYS KNOB Weighted points score GAR, 15/01/2021, R6, P 5P 6P 6P 5/4B. Yates 508274 2/087

 7 BUGATTI FLASH Weighted points score WPK, 13/01/2021, R4, P 6P 2P 4P M/1J. Davis 520525 0/0123
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 25 January 2021

P 3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MORE SAUCE Last start winner MAT, 18/01/2021, R6, P 1P 2P 1P 3/1/3M. Lill 526388 7/5300

 2 MISS GRANGER Last start placegetter MAT, 18/01/2021, R7, P 2P 4P 4P 3/1/2A. Woods 522901 8/5240

 3 BELLA CENA Weighted points score GAR, 01/01/2021, R8, P 6P 5P 7P 3/1/1M. Davidson 522030 6/5195
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 25 January 2021

P 1 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BILL BATH Weighted points score MAT, 11/01/2021, R6, P 6P 1P 7P 1/2P. Mattress 494362 11/7213
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 25 January 2021

P 3 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SEA DODGING Weighted points score MAT, 18/01/2021, R6, P 5P 1P 8P 3/1/3S. Burgis 498517 6/3123
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